
A Publ ic  

Transportation 

Service  for  the  

Bad River  

Reservation  and 

the Ci ty of  

Ashland 

  Bad River Transit 

Saturday & Sunday 

Service 

Please note the following 

rules and regulations: 

1. Drivers have the right to 

refuse service to anyone. 

2. The Zero Tolerance policy 

will be enforced during all 

hours of operation. 

3. No smoking or littering 

will be allowed. Also all 

alcohol must be unopened 

to board the bus and stay 

that way for the duration 

of your ride. 

4. Keep aisles clear of all 

objects. 

5. Please refrain from dis-

tracting or disturbing the 

bus driver at any time. 

Bad River Transit 

Please treat your driver with 

 respect and be courteous to the 

other passengers! Enjoy your ride 

and have a wonderful day! 

Cash Fares 
Adults: $1.50 
Elderly/Disabled: $0.75 
Youth (6 - 17): $1.00 
Children 5 and under ride free ( must be 
accompanied by an adult) 
Local: $0.50 
 
 

Bus Passes 
Adults: $30.00 
Elderly/Disabled: $15.00 
Youth: $20.00 
Local: $10.00 
All passes are good for 25 rides and will be 
checked upon boarding.  
 
 
If you are employed by the Bad River 
Tribe you are eligible to charge a bus pass. 
(Proper paperwork and restrictions apply) 
  
Passes are available for purchase at the 
Transit building located next to the  
Moccasin Trail Complex or you can also 
purchase one directly from the bus driver. 
 
 

Bad River Transit 

P.O. Box 126 
Odanah WI, 54861 

BadRiverTransit.org 

 

Office          715-685-9461 
Bus              715-292-1108 

                   715-292-1109 

Youth Van   715-292-1105 

“Up to 50% of the operating deficit of this project is 

expected to be covered by federal funding provided 
by the Federal Transit Administration under 49USC 
5311 (CFDA 20.523)” 
 
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 prohibits 
discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national 
origin in programs and activities receiving Federal 
financial assistance. For further information please 
contact the Transit office @ 715-685-9461 

Office: 715-685-9461 
   Bus:  715-292-1108 
             715-292-1109 

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 8:00-4:30 
BadRiverTransit.org 



Mocccasin Trail Ctr 6:50 am 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM   4:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM          

Bad River Casino  8:05 AM  9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 PM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM   4:35 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM 12:15 AM 1:15 AM 1:30 AM    

Aspen Trailer Court 6:56 AM 8:11 AM  9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 PM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM     5:11 PM 6:11 PM 8:11 PM 10:11 PM          

Birch Hill  7:06 AM 8:17 AM  9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 PM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM   4:46 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM 8:17 PM 10:17 PM 12:27 AM   1:42 AM    

Frank's Field  7:14 AM 8:25 AM  9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 PM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM     5:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM 10:25 PM 12:35 AM   1:50 AM    

Bad River Casino 7:22 AM 8:32 AM  9:32 AM 10:32 AM   12:32 PM 1:32 PM     5:32 PM 6:32 PM    11:05 PM     1:57 AM    

Compound 7:29 AM 8:39 AM   9:39 AM  10:39 AM   12:39 PM 1:39 PM     5:39 PM 6:39 PM 8:39 PM   12:49 AM        

Caville Road  7:42 AM 8:51 AM  9:51 AM 10:51 AM   12:51 PM 1:51 PM     5:51 PM 6:51 PM 8:51 PM   12:55 AM        

                      

                    

                                   

Walmart 9:03 AM 11:03 AM 3:03 PM 7:03 PM 9:03 PM 11:20 PM                  

4th & Main Street 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 3:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM *                  

County Market 9:14 AM 11:14 AM 3:14 PM 7:14 PM 9:14 PM *                  

MMC-Hospital 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 3:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM *                  

Downtown Ashland 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 3:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM *                  

Walmart 9:42 AM 11:42 AM 3:42 PM 7:42 PM 9:42 PM 11:42 PM                  

                      

 * PLEASE CALL TO SCHEDULE PICK UP WITH DRIVER          
                    

                
                    
                    
                    
                    

                    

                    

Bad River Transit Saturday and Sunday Schedule 

                                      ALL SCHEDULED STOPS ARE DEPARTURE TIMES (TIMES MAY VARY, DEPENDING UPON ROUTE DEVIATIONS OR WEATHER) 

2:05 AM TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED TO CASINO WORKERS ONLY GETTING OFF WORK AT 2:00 AM  


